 2016 - 2022 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005572B-page 1
MIC2876
Features
• Up to 95% Efficiency
• Input Voltage Range from 2.5V to 5.5V
• Fully Integrated, High-Efficiency, 2 MHz
Synchronous Boost Regulator
• Bi-Directional True Load Disconnect

Revision B (July 2022)
• Corrected package marking drawings and added
note below legend in Section 9.1, Package Mark-
ing Information.
• Removed incorrect TDFN package outline and
replaced with correct UDFN package outline.
• Minor text corrections where needed.
MIC2876
DS20005572B-page 24  2016 - 2022 Microchip Technology Inc.
NOTES:
 2016 - 2022 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005572B-page 25
MIC2876
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM
To order or obtain information, e.g., on pricing or delivery, contact your local Microchip representative or sales office.
Examples:
a) MIC2876-4.75YMT-T5: MIC2876, 4.75V Output
Voltage, –40°C to +125°C
Temp. Range, 8-Pin UDFN,
500/Reel
b) MIC2876-4.75YMT-TR: MIC2876, 4.75V Output
Voltage, –40°C to +125°C
Temp. Range, 8-Pin UDFN,
5,000/Reel
c) MIC2876-5.0YMT-T5: MIC2876, 5.00V Output
Voltage, –40°C to +125°C
Temp. Range, 8-Pin UDFN,
500/Reel
d) MIC2876-5.0YMT-TR: MIC2876, 5.00V Output
Voltage, –40°C to +125°C
Temp. Range, 8-Pin UDFN,
5,000/Reel
e) MIC2876-5.25YMT-T5: MIC2876, 5.25V Output
Voltage, –40°C to +125°C
Temp. Range, 8-Pin UDFN,
500/Reel
f) MIC2876-5.25YMT-TR: MIC2876, 5.25V Output
Voltage, –40°C to +125°C
Temp. Range, 8-Pin UDFN,
5,000/Reel
g) MIC2876-5.5YMT-T5: MIC2876, 5.50V Output
Voltage, –40°C to +125°C
Temp. Range, 8-Pin UDFN,
500/Reel
h) MIC2876-5.5YMT-TR: MIC2876, 5.50V Output
Voltage, –40°C to +125°C
Temp. Range, 8-Pin UDFN,
5,000/Reel
i) MIC2876-AYMT-T5: MIC2876, Adjustable Output